
File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 19-11-2015

No. of Vacancies reported 10 (Ten) Fresh 

Date of Advice 26/11/15

No. of vacancies remaining 1 (One) -Out of 10(Ten) vacancies 
reported 9 (nine) vacancies are being 
advised now.  One vacancy kept apart for 
PH-Ortho candidate.  Since no PH-Ortho 
candidate is available in the present 
Ranked List, vacancy will be filled from 
the next Ranked List.

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 3 (MR XXVIII 12 LC/AI, MR XXVIII 24 SC, MR XXVIII 26 M)
NCA : 37
NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR XXVIII 27 OC already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank No. Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 JOICE PJ
PRABHA MANDIRAM
MUTTOM,
EAST KALLADA P O 
KOLLAM 691502

150 LC MR XXVIII 35 OC MR XXVIII 34 E TPO to keep 
50% rule

2
ASWATHI M
THONGAL VILA VEEDU, 
KAKKAMOOLA, TRIVANDRUM 
695042

307 SC MR XXVIII 24 SC MR XXVIII 24 SC TPO on 11-11-
15 now satisfied. NCA 
compensation to MR IV 92 ST 
advised on 11-11-2015 now 
satisfied.  No ST/NCA/SC

3 JEENA A S
ANZER MANZIL, VATTAKULAM, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 
TRIVANDRUM 695564

S/L -12 M MR XXVIII 26 M MR XXVIII 26 M TPO on 11-11-15 
now satisfied.

4 INDU S
PUTHAYATHU VEEDU, 
VINAYAKA NAGAR, 
KALLAMPALLY, SREEKARIYAM 
P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695017

178 E MR XXVIII 28 E

5 DEEPA S R
R D S VIHAR, MELEVILA, 
KATTAYIKONAM P O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
695584

146 -- MR XXVIII 29 OC



6 SHIGIMON C S
ARA- 20, CHIRAPPATTU 
HOUSE, AISWARYA COLONY, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 
MADAKKATHANAM P O , 
ERANAKULAM 686671

S/L -13 M MR XXVIII 30 M

7 RAJALEKSHMI R
ARYA BHAVANAM, 
MAVELIKKARA,
KALLIMEL P O 
ALAPPUZHA 690570

148 -- MR XXVIII 31 OC

8 VIBHA V
KADAYIL VEEDU, PAPPALA, 
KILIMANOOR P O 695601

149 -- MR XXVIII 33 OC MR XXVIII 32 SC TPO to keep 
50% Rule

9 PRIJI GEORGE R
SAJEESH NIVAS, 
PEVARATHALAKKAL, 
EDACODE, NEMOM P O 
695020

173 LC MR XXVIII 22 LC/AI MR XXVIII 22 LC/AI TPO on
 11-11-2015 now satisfied. 

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 80 79 30 2 2 193

Present 4 5 – -- 1 10

Grand 
Total

84 84 30 2 3 203

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 37
NJD - NIL

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	80
	79

	30
	2

	2
	193
	4
	5
	–
	--

	1
	10
	84
	84
	30

	2
	3
	203



