# File No: DTG(2)5162/10

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department	Health Services
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	19-11-2015
No. of Vacancies reported	10 (Ten) Fresh
Date of Advice	26/11/15
No. of vacancies remaining	1 (One) -Out of 10(Ten) vacancies reported 9 (nine) vacancies are being advised now. One vacancy kept apart for PH-Ortho candidate. Since no PH-Ortho candidate is available in the present Ranked List, vacancy will be filled from the next Ranked List.

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

### PENDING TURNS

TPO : 3 (MR XXVIII 12 LC/AI, MR XXVIII 24 SC, MR XXVIII 26 M)

NCA : 37

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR XXVIII 27 OC already filled

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	JOICE PJ PRABHA MANDIRAM MUTTOM, EAST KALLADA P O KOLLAM 691502	150	LC	MR XXVIII 35 OC	MR XXVIII 34 E TPO to keep 50% rule
2	ASWATHI M THONGAL VILA VEEDU, KAKKAMOOLA, TRIVANDRUM 695042	307	SC	MR XXVIII 24 SC	MR XXVIII 24 SC TPO on 11-11- 15 now satisfied. NCA compensation to MR IV 92 ST advised on 11-11-2015 now satisfied. No ST/NCA/SC
3	JEENA A S ANZER MANZIL, VATTAKULAM, ARUVIKKARA P O, TRIVANDRUM 695564	S/L -12	М	MR XXVIII 26 M	MR XXVIII 26 M TPO on 11-11-15 now satisfied.
4	INDU S PUTHAYATHU VEEDU, VINAYAKA NAGAR, KALLAMPALLY, SREEKARIYAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695017	178	Ε	MR XXVIII 28 E	
5	DEEPA S R R D S VIHAR, MELEVILA, KATTAYIKONAM P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584	146		MR XXVIII 29 OC	

6	SHIGIMON C S ARA- 20, CHIRAPPATTU HOUSE, AISWARYA COLONY, MADAKKATHANAM, MADAKKATHANAM P O , ERANAKULAM 686671	S/L -13	М	MR XXVIII 30 M	
7	RAJALEKSHMI R ARYA BHAVANAM, MAVELIKKARA, KALLIMEL P O ALAPPUZHA 690570	148		MR XXVIII 31 OC	
8	VIBHA V KADAYIL VEEDU, PAPPALA, KILIMANOOR P O 695601	149		MR XXVIII 33 OC	MR XXVIII 32 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule
9	PRIJI GEORGE R SAJEESH NIVAS, PEVARATHALAKKAL, EDACODE, NEMOM P O 695020	173	LC	MR XXVIII 22 LC/AI	MR XXVIII 22 LC/AI TPO on 11-11-2015 now satisfied.

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	NJD	PH-D	PH-O	TOTAL
Previous	80	79	30	2	2	193
Present	4	5	_		1	10
Grand Total	84	84	30	2	3	203

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NCA	-	37
NJD	-	NIL

#### For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM